AFORF255)

DC
LT
TY
FM
CU
MC
Ez
BD
KH
EW
™W
CJ
DA
JY
CF
UB
CX
RA
Ccw
GT
HB
MR
CR
GY
BX
KA
YY
HB
BB
HF
FR
BS
YY

AU

NF28F2557

BB

TL

HF

DR

WS

RZ

KN

NC

1689

1201

9381

1614

2401

1430

7371

2331

1920

1992

2100

7452

1216

1205

3100

2002

6784

2020

147

1221

1115

626

1938

1212

6784

52

219

21

4144

45

449

25

236

5757

6629

3893

2854

2024

1230

1080

6629

1266
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Result of Auction of Traditional Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 08 June 2024

9:25 AM.

$
9,000

1,000
1,000
@1,000
1,000
1,000
@1,000
1,000
@1,000
1,000
1,000
@1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
u/s
4,000
3,000
@1,000
uss
1,000
u/s
1,000
uss
6,000
uss
4,000
u/s
5,000
uss
5,000

6,000

2:25 P.M.

$
6,000

@1,000
1,000
1,000

@1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

*

MC
AH
MX
WC
YY
PH
HG
KV
CX
WM
YY
SY
FL
EW
KJ
KV
YY
AS
VK
WM
JK
EG
XU
BD
MR
ED

CF

XU
PS

DK
BT
BF

LH

SC
HH
DX
1
WL
SS
EE

KL

1106

237

101

192

609

91

219

444

239

91

5819

93

423

90

170

444

104

56

423

32

669

20

224

27

207

96

520

6868

612

518

6868

82

253

180

71

679

818

289

$
1,000

uss
2,000
uss
4,000
u’s
3,000
uss
3,000
uss
5,000
9,000
@1,000
9,000
1,000
uss
5,000
u’s
1,000
uss
1,000
uss
5,000
u’s
3,000
uss
4,000
uss
12,000
u’s
5,000
14,000
3,000

u/s

u/s
1,000
u/s
8,000
u/s
3,000
u/s

8,000

XU
KM
VG
WM
HC
Uy
XU
GY
CP
WM
AK
GY
XU
TT
AY
HH
GL
JY
XU
HY
TE
LL
PG
EwW
XU
EL
DY
HK
MK
WL
XS
1
PD

TT

MY
LS
PC
AA
PH
XS
XX

PP

689

222

833

123

6812

818

866

1111

813

1819

333

811

1122

382

121

122

47

886

47

418

2211

6999

38

880

23

4889

1217

2608

771

8666

3300

443

26

99

2118

9999

158

99

8889

1106

2118

8,000
u/s
9,000
uss
@1,000
u/s
7,000
u/s
8,000
uss
5,000
18,000
5,000
u/s
11,000
uss
7,000
u/s
9,000
u/s
3,000
uss
5,000
u/s
6,000
u/s
2,000
uss
1,000
u/s
4,000
u/s
3,000

24,000

37,000
3,000
u/s
13,000
u/S
9,000
u/s

3,000

FA
1
XU
LB
TF
1
DA

XU
TG
AL
MW
EK
TY
GL
BR
KC
MW
EP
VT
VL
CY
BW
Vvw
ZD
WL

EG

Al
1
JE
GK
GR

CX

HK
UP
XX
D
NH
XU
WM

EW

1219

1100

812

77

726

58

307

82

6663

26

1995

36

967

81

524

96

315

32

706

19

731

94

335

84

144

94

690

78

825

24

441

95

149

1717

338

955

7808

888

6698

4428

5,000
u/s
5,000
u/s
2,000
u/S
4,000
13,000
4,000
u/s
3,000
u/S
3,000
11,000
1,000
u/s
3,000
u/S
2,000
u/s
2,000
u/s
4,000
u/S
2,000
u/s
4,000
7,000
4,000
u/S
3,000
u/s
8,000

7,000

u/s
15,000
uss
@1,000
51,000
4,000
u/s

2,000

CY
1
BM
HC
BX
WA
JL
HY

BC

BR
NA
Ccw
AS
AG
LY
BC
SR
KS
YG
ES
MT
HL
KT
JA
PB
AU
ND

LE

HJ
DL
HC

AB

BE
YY
GA
ZD
SL
LD
TH

DZ

914

3223

402

85

660

97

426

85

1202

46

660

1000

1217

2020

1226

1221

660

2002

614

3222

1016

1300

6527

1595

1230

1124

1458

1120

2016

1400

2017

6230

1990

1029

51

196

92

301

60

422

29

913

3,000
u/s
4,000
u/s
5,000
u/s
5,000
u/s
4,000
u/s
9,000
5,000
2,000
5,000
4,000
3,000
8,000
u/s
3,000
3,000
@1,000
2,000
@1,000
@1,000
1,000
@1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
@1,000
@1,000
1,000
1,000

4,000

6,000
4,000

u/s
2,000
6,000
3,000

u/s

3,000
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RY 2789 1,000 |* WL 22 u/s XX 639
NN 2321 1,000 YK 130 4,000 MG 2018
* M 707 3,000 [* VD 16 usS [* WH 28
ZD 619 3,000 HA 322 6,000 XU 1168
* KB 212 4,000 |* WL 10 us |* TH 3
TA 799 2,000 KK 9798 3,000 LF 8886
* TG 300 us |[* VK 12 Uus |* KU 6
AC 705 4,000 GK 526 3,000 ZC 128
* BC 35 10,000 |* RM 68 us |* BA 3
SN 1101 @1,000 NZ 1668 20,000 XS 8882
* KM 52 u/S XX 4027 u/s |* LU 888
CC 6143 @1,000 JM 9588 @1,000 KS 318
* LK 282 u/s XX 4968 u/s HK 1224
CA 1314 4,000 RR 257 3,000 CH 8882
* MY 8181 US |* RE 68 u/s |* HK 789
NH 719 2,000 YZ 9899 5,000 XS 8898
* DB 1188 u/S XX 1618 25,000 HK 422
EC 503 3,000 AA 3555 19,000 CN 1498
* LE 2288 7,000 XX 1016 us | * 4555
MH 209 3,000 AA 241 8,000 VW 988
* DR 31 u/S HK 3628 us | * 445
TY 907 1,000 XT 520 9,000 XS 8688
* DR 616 usS |* PH 38 us |* WG 1
AG 314 3,000 XR 2118 3,000 CN 8288
* PH 87 us |* VvV 17 us | * 8616
AA 8220 8,000 AA 195 16,000 LV 8898
* KE 100 us (* LI 33 u/s |* WM 8888
AB 679 3,000 XU 881 6,000 XS 8988

THELFTR $1,204,000 BRI » FEAIBREBIIBI R - @ 2BIR A BTSSR S - (FRE
FHE -

@1,000: PLEHE LRSI A% - SR HIEE L, 0007CE T HEEA - I EAT Ty
B R R B ISR

U/S: ILHEERIAAEE g B -

* RPTREIRE RS CRERE)

u/s XX 701 us |* TH 34 u/s
1,000 SL 6668 20,000 YL 137 2,000
u/s HK 8616 us | * FX 909 u/s
5,000 XT 1168 3,000 BA 386 6,000
us |* RB 777 us | * KT 919 11,000
10,000 YX 8388 6,000 WB 221 3,000
48,000 | * RT 98 us | ¥ KY 57 u/s
19,000 DT 298 9,000 KZ 192 3,000
us |* RR 121 us | * PN 919 u/s
6,000 YA 560 1,000 MM 3306 1,000
51,000 | * BT 18 20,000 | * CK 303 u/S
11,000 YY 190 6,000 JJ 6346 @1,000
us | * WN 55 us | * IS 1122 4,000
14,000 TT 4882 @1,000 KK 9695 2,000
us |* RR 3l us | * AT 1212 4,000
5,000 CT 418 5,000 VV 1031 2,000
us | * TT 789 u/s | ¥ HC 131 u/S
4,000 YY 377 9,000 KS 1102 2,000
us |* VV 60 u/s HG 8810 1,000
15,000 WL 568 2,000 BB 4414 1,000
usS |* HH 313 u/s HC 2110 1,000
6,000 ZD 289 6,000 CL 1207 1,000
us |* 11 46 10,000 DL 2220 3,000
10,000 YY SI11 6,000 KX 1510 1,000
us |* MM 20 22,000 HT 9210 @1,000
12,000 AX 520 24,000 KL 2310 @1,000
us |* WB 30 u/s CB 1023 2,000
6,000 HH 489 10,000 CN 1005 @1,000

The total proceeds of $1,294,000 will go to the Government Lotteries Fund for charity
purposes after the deduction of expenses incurred in the conduct thereof.

@1,000: There was no bidder for the mark, it is therefore sold to the applicant at a special
fee of $1,000, and the deposit paid by the applicant will be taken as payment of the special
fee.

U/S: The mark is unsold in the auction.

* Special Vehicle Registration Mark (Not Transferable)



